

1st on AIC Bill

1

Name of Work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement -

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Const. of Road from Nahari ke Nikat					
Dullipatti se Vikalung chowk Barhi					
lak under M.M.S.S. (S.C)					
Agency: Sh. Virendra Kumar, At - Chhapraadi					
P.O - Kuaoli, P.S - Khajauli, Dist - Madhubani					
Agreement No:- 04 SBD/2016-17					
Date of Agreement:- 29.08.16					
Agreement Value-R 97,12,277.00					
Date of Commencement - 29.08.16					

Date of Completion:- 28.08.17

Date of Measurement:-

C/D Work

① E/W excavation in foundation

—do—do—all complete job

2x 6.30x 1.40x 1.45 = 25.58m³

1x 5.80x 1.53x 0.90 = 7.99m³

33.57m³

33.57m³ x 0.2 Nos = 67.14m³

② Pro P.C.L.M.15 in foundation

—do—do—all complete job

2x 6.30x 1.40x 0.150 = 2.646m³

2.646m³ x 0.2 Nos = 5.292m³

Continuation

P.T.O

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Abstract of Cost				
(1)	Construction of Bench,				
	Mark 1 Nos Per Km---				
	--do--do--E/I				
	TMB Page No-39				
	Qty - 1.4 Km @ Rs 4338.35/km Rs 6074=00				
(2)	Construction of reference				
	Pillars ---do--do--E/I				
	TMB Page No-39				
	Qty-1.4 Km @ Rs 1994.72 / Km Rs 2793=00				
(3)	clearing and grubbing				
	road Land---do--do--E/I				
	TMB Page No-40				
	Qty - 0.6417 Hectare @				
	Rs 49739.47 / Hectare Rs 31918=00				
(4)	E/W Construction of Em-				
	bankment---do--do--E/I				
	TMB Page No- 41+47				
	80% Qty 1037.88 m ³ + 351.00 m ³ 1388.88 m ³				
	@ Rs 136.01/m ³ --- Rs 188902=00				
	20% Qty 259.47 m ³ + 87.00 m ³ 346.47 m ³				
	@ Rs 187.51/m ³ --- Rs 64967=00				
Total - Rs 294,654					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5.)	Providing and laying				
	to GSB of grading II Per				188205 = 00
	Specification - do - do - E/I				
	TMB Page No - 41, 48				
	Qty - 729 m ³				
	Qty + 47.31 m ³				
	Qty - 776.31 m ³				
(5)	@ Rs 2901.56 / m ³				Rs 22,52,510 = 00
(6.)	Construction of WBM III				31718 = 00
	do - do - E/I				
	TMB Page No - 42, 48				
	Qty - 253.11 m ³				
	+ Qty + 143.43 m ³				
	Qty - 396.54 m ³				
	@ Rs 4323 / m ³				Rs 17,14,242 = 00
(7.)	Construction of subgrade and Earthen Shoulders - -				
	do - do - E/I				
	TMB Page No - 42, 49				
	Qty - 231.45 m ³				
	+ Qty + 127.87 m ³				
	Total Qty - 359.32 m ³				
(7)	@ Rs 189.60 / m ³				Rs 68,127
(8)	Construction of C.C Pavement - do - do - E/I				19312 = 00
	Qty - 270 m ³ @ Rs 772599				
(8)	@ Rs 772599 / m ³				Rs 2,08,601 = 00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134Continuation